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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Lynn Basso464
AIM Athletics

9.375 9.325 9.4009.375 37.475
6T 5 5T 1 1 

1 

Madison Starkey163
Flips Texas

9.350 9.375 9.0759.550 37.350
8T 4 1 5 2 

2 

Juliette Murdoch142
Basel's

9.200 9.225 9.1259.300 36.850
17T 7T 8T 3 3 

3 

Miranda Gonzalez143
Basel's

9.400 9.425 8.8009.100 36.725
5 3 10T 11T 4T

4T

Siena Hernandez138
AIM Athletics

9.150 9.125 9.0259.425 36.725
19T 11T 4 7 4T

4T

Kiara Jooste469
AIM Athletics

9.350 9.100 8.9509.300 36.700
8T 13 8T 8 6 

6 

Dina Fawaz141
Basel's

9.500 9.625 8.7758.700 36.600
2 1 17 13T 7 

7 

Nybiat Kingsmore470
AIM Athletics

9.700 9.550 8.7508.550 36.550
1 2 20 15 8 

8 

Baylee Baker132
AIM Athletics

9.325 9.125 8.4759.350 36.275
10T 11T 7 19 9 

9 

Diana Perez186
Mazeika's

9.250 8.575 9.0509.375 36.250
15 25 5T 6 10 

10 

Angelina Angel184
Mazeika's

9.450 9.225 8.8008.750 36.225
4 7T 15T 11T 11 

11 

Nevaeh Gamez543
Mazeika's

9.000 8.500 9.1009.525 36.125
22T 26 2 4 12T

12T

Amaya Alejos183
Mazeika's

9.325 8.900 8.9009.000 36.125
10T 18 13T 10 12T

12T

Elizabeth Scherrman181
Mazeika's

9.150 8.800 8.6009.500 36.050
19T 22 3 17 14 

14 

Kylee Oliphant129
AIM Athletics

9.375 8.850 8.6509.100 35.975
6T 19T 10T 16 15 

15 

Hannah Speer485
AIM Athletics

9.225 9.225 8.7758.650 35.875
16 7T 18 13T 16 

16 

Jadah Lewis145
Basel's

9.300 9.300 8.9258.100 35.625
12T 6 25 9 17 

17 

Abigail Alvarez182
Mazeika's

9.100 9.150 7.8509.100 35.200
21 10 10T 24 18 

18 

Kaydan Gressett382
AIM Athletics

9.000 9.000 8.1759.000 35.175
22T 17 13T 22 19 

19 

Alenna Moreno165
Flips Texas

9.475 9.025 9.1507.450 35.100
3 16 27 2 20T

20T

Avery Walker139
AIM Athletics

9.200 8.850 8.5258.525 35.100
17T 19T 21 18 20T

20T

Soha Khan384
AIM Athletics

9.300 8.600 8.3508.750 35.000
12T 24 15T 20 22 

22 

Ella McKinley372
Thunder Elite

8.900 8.650 8.2758.600 34.425
26 23 19 21 23 

23 

Maci Parker180
Mazeika's

8.950 9.050 7.7758.450 34.225
24T 14T 22 25 24 

24 
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Sandie-Lee Luttrell371
Thunder Elite

8.950 8.850 7.9008.150 33.850
24T 19T 24 23 25 

25 

Cali Glover164
Flips Texas

9.275 9.050 7.4007.750 33.475
14 14T 26 26 26 

26 

Addison Palomares373
Thunder Elite

8.400 8.200 7.3008.200 32.100
27 27 23 27 27 

27 
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